
A&S Media Report - 6/14/2024
06/08/2024 - 06/14/2024
400 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
1 Cornell Chronicle story
1 Cornell Daily Sun story
1 Cornellians story
3 A&S Website stories
12 Tweets
4 Facebook posts
1 Instagram post

Humanities and Arts

Bang for Your Bach

06/08/2024
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Why dad jokes crack us up: The surprising psychology explained

06/10/2024
Seattle Times and 12 other media outlets
Related People: Mike Fontaine
Related Department or Program: Classics

In a New Book, Prof Translates Ancient Advice for the Lovelorn

06/11/2024
Cornellians

https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/06/07/bang-for-your-bach/
https://www.seattletimes.com/life/food-drink/why-dad-jokes-crack-us-up-the-surprising-psychology-explained/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/fontaine-ancient-wisdom/


Related People: Mike Fontaine
Related Department or Program: Classics

North America's 1st treaty agreements were recorded in wampum belts

06/12/2024
CBC and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Jon W. Parmenter
Related Department or Program: History

Column: Why aren’t you watching one of the best shows on TV?

06/13/2024
Chicago Tribune and 23 other media outlets
Related People: Kristen Warner
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Traverso honored by Barcelona university

06/14/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Enzo Traverso
Related Department or Program: French Studies Program, History, Jewish
Studies Program, Romance Studies

Asia’s commercial heft helps keep Russia’s war economy going

06/14/2024
LiveMint
Related People: Nicholas Mulder
Related Department or Program: History

‘Sharing Our Stories Loosens the Grip they Have on Us’: Watching Students
Claim Voice to Power

06/15/2024
Ms. Magazine
Related People: Kate A. Manne
Related Department or Program: Philosophy

https://www.cbc.ca/news/indigenous/one-bowl-two-row-silver-covenant-chain-treaties-1.7218610
https://www.chicagotribune.com/2024/06/13/column-why-arent-you-watching-one-of-the-best-shows-on-tv/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/traverso-honored-barcelona-university
https://www.livemint.com/opinion/online-views/asias-commercial-heft-helps-keep-russia-s-war-economy-going-11718363004727.html
https://msmagazine.com/2024/06/15/gender-women-sexuality-students-student-stories-voices-violence-women-lgbtq/
https://msmagazine.com/2024/06/15/gender-women-sexuality-students-student-stories-voices-violence-women-lgbtq/


Sex, Death and Manuscripts: Anna Magdalena Bach Rises from the Dead

06/15/2024
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

How to fix our faltering public schools

06/09/2024
The Hill
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Why 'Power' star Michael Rainey Jr.'s alleged sexual assault on livestream
sparked controversy and outrage

06/14/2024
NBC Weekend Today
Related People: Riché Richardson
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

'Uncomfortable Conversations with a Jew': Acho and Tishby address
antisemitism, struggles - review

06/15/2024
Jerusalem Post and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

'Uncomfortable Conversations with a Jew': Acho and Tishby address
antisemitism, struggles - review

06/15/2024
Jerusalem Post and 2 other media outlets

https://www.counterpunch.org/2024/06/14/sex-death-and-manuscripts-anna-magdalena-bach-rises-from-the-dead/
https://thehill.com/opinion/education/4711810-how-to-fix-our-faltering-public-schools/
https://www.today.com/popculture/news/michael-rainey-jr-livestream-assault-rcna156722
https://www.today.com/popculture/news/michael-rainey-jr-livestream-assault-rcna156722
https://www.jpost.com/diaspora/antisemitism/article-806085
https://www.jpost.com/diaspora/antisemitism/article-806085
https://www.jpost.com/diaspora/antisemitism/article-806085
https://www.jpost.com/diaspora/antisemitism/article-806085


Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Social Sciences

Kaushik Basu: Economics must go back to its bases to keep up with the
world

06/09/2024
LiveMint
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Snap elections a ‘political mistake’ for Macron

06/10/2024
A&S Communications
Related People: Mabel Berezin
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Is Biden seeking the collapse of China? (Spanish)

06/10/2024
Publico and 4 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

The U.S. debate over China policy intensifies

06/11/2024
Japan Times
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Government, China and Asia-Pacific Studies
Program

'Unemployment is not a problem': Arvind Panagariya's prescription to FM
Nirmala Sitharaman ahead of Budget

https://www.livemint.com/opinion/online-views/revive-political-economy-economics-must-go-back-to-its-basics-to-stay-relevant-11717916614331.html
https://www.livemint.com/opinion/online-views/revive-political-economy-economics-must-go-back-to-its-basics-to-stay-relevant-11717916614331.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/snap-elections-political-mistake-macron
https://www.publico.es/internacional/busca-biden-colapso-china.html
https://www.japantimes.co.jp/commentary/2024/06/11/world/us-china-policy-debate/
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/policy/unemployment-is-not-a-problem-arvind-panagariyas-prescription-to-fm-nirmala-sitharaman-ahead-of-budget/articleshow/110929123.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/news/economy/policy/unemployment-is-not-a-problem-arvind-panagariyas-prescription-to-fm-nirmala-sitharaman-ahead-of-budget/articleshow/110929123.cms


06/12/2024
Economic Times and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

America’s election year battle over who polices online disinformation

06/14/2024
Financial Times
Related People: Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

AI startup wants to upend search business. Forbes says it's ripping them
off

06/14/2024
ABC News and 243 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Google Maps did not delete Palestine, it has never been tagged on its
maps (Spanish)

06/15/2024
Yahoo!Noticias
Related People: Christine Leuenberger
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

Two new 'alien' mummies from Peru are revealed - and they could be
shipped to US for DNA tests

06/15/2024
Daily Mail and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Matthew Velasco
Related Department or Program: Anthropology

AI startup Perplexity wants to upend search business. News outlet Forbes
says it's ripping them off

https://www.ft.com/content/1a82457c-4d6d-46e5-a6f4-e24f0577c860
https://abcnews.go.com/Technology/wireStory/ai-startup-perplexity-upend-search-business-news-outlet-111116685
https://abcnews.go.com/Technology/wireStory/ai-startup-perplexity-upend-search-business-news-outlet-111116685
https://es-us.noticias.yahoo.com/google-maps-borr%C3%B3-palestina-etiquetado-054619008.html
https://es-us.noticias.yahoo.com/google-maps-borr%C3%B3-palestina-etiquetado-054619008.html
https://www.dailymail.co.uk/sciencetech/article-13193251/Two-new-alien-mummies-Peru-revealed-shipped-DNA-tests.html
https://www.dailymail.co.uk/sciencetech/article-13193251/Two-new-alien-mummies-Peru-revealed-shipped-DNA-tests.html
https://www.startribune.com/ai-startup-perplexity-wants-to-upend-search-business-news-outlet-forbes-says-its-ripping-them-off/600373480/
https://www.startribune.com/ai-startup-perplexity-wants-to-upend-search-business-news-outlet-forbes-says-its-ripping-them-off/600373480/


06/15/2024
Star Tribune and 8 other media outlets
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Far-Right: The Crisis Itself or the Result?

06/15/2024
Le Parisien
Related People: Mabel Berezin
Related Department or Program: Sociology

Trump Confuses Doctor's Name While Challenging Biden to Cognitive Test

06/15/2024
Newsweek and 9 other media outlets
Related People: Harry G. Segal
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Sciences and Math

Is there a simple and cost-effective solution to capture CO2 from the air?

06/10/2024
Meteored and 1 other media outlet
Related People: Phillip Milner
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Is there really a huge subsurface lake near Mars' south pole?

06/10/2024
Space.com and 50 other media outlets
Related People: Alexander Hayes, Daniel Lalich, Valerio Poggiali
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS, Carl Sagan Institute

Missing woman found inside 16-foot python after it reportedly swallowed
her whole in Indonesia

06/10/2024

https://medium.com/@doramenguc/far-right-the-crisis-itself-or-the-result-95295ada0036
https://www.newsweek.com/trump-biden-challenges-cognitive-test-detroit-ronny-jackson-1913366
https://www.meteored.com.ar/noticias/ciencia/existe-una-solucion-sencilla-y-rentable-para-capturar-el-co2-del-aire.html
https://www.space.com/mars-subsurface-lake-south-pole-doubts
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/world/2024/06/10/woman-found-swallowed-python-indonesia-report/74042508007/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/world/2024/06/10/woman-found-swallowed-python-indonesia-report/74042508007/


USA Today and 19 other media outlets
Related People: Harry W. Greene
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Nanowires create elite warriors to enhance T cell therapy

06/12/2024
Phys.org and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Andrew Grimson
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

How close are we to discovering aliens? (audio)

06/15/2024
Instant Genius podcast
Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

Paper Folds and Computational Power: Origami is Turing Complete!

06/15/2024
Medium
Related People: Inna Zakharevich
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Don't Get Your Hopes Up for Finding Liquid Water on Mars

06/15/2024
Universe Today and 4 other media outlets
Related People: Daniel Lalich, Alexander Hayes, Valerio Poggiali
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, CCAPS, Carl Sagan Institute

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

Your June 2024 Reads

06/12/2024
Cornellians

https://phys.org/news/2024-06-nanowires-elite-warriors-cell-therapy.html
https://player.fm/series/instant-genius/how-close-are-we-to-discovering-aliens
https://medium.com/@lucerojc/paper-folds-and-computational-power-origami-is-turing-complete-e63ad8bf3bfa
https://www.universetoday.com/167362/dont-get-your-hopes-up-for-finding-liquid-water-on-mars/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/june-2024-reads/


Related People: Lisa Kaltenegger, Mary Gilliland , Paul Cody MFA ’87; Yasmin Fahr
’05
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute, Literatures in
English, Sociology


